L



WHO

T A
BEihtts
BAOEEDHS6 5 MU EDAONF2 1 WERI DR
BAE29. 1% (BASHE) -3 8. 7% (20704FH#E)
HRICHEERBZVEEDAE— RTHEBIL
HitEdH. SBREEICERMILIGERLU TN,

Bin{bits RiEie ZRimits
1970$»1994$ 20074

6 5RUE7% 6 5mUEL 4% 6 5mMUE21%







meER Y AEREEZEBY LT
AEBEOERCEEZALYESZ2 L

e

ERPEEEEBEOTHIETOITS
KEACITEA EEK













(

)

JoEFrok

JoEF ot

) =+

&

MoRE
WAWBRFWIALDAT. BLABIART

. ?%ri‘(!fb‘h‘]. BROREF LTS
LBoRkl¥.

« ®IRB0. BUOBLEFE THRLAIA >

rik.

C#onit

S OPNRT BRI

« BOBEAHDEBIRCES

« BODTAHSCERIES

« O3BRBH LDBIRTERC L,







Gulne scacnuw
Y oo S |co-E
~ A N PR T ey
20 \uﬁtmm_i ik ead |
SN mufm thlu buxi,..wmmﬁ.?
2 D@ 4 o
MM@A&&M% i
.uh Aﬂlh&.»w:fj »9..:uﬂ!5$l!
r ) N R
v o 15) arEon”
*/‘-AU."‘OOURI!‘.-GQ
neeg I

||||||||||||||||||||||||||||




10




> WVdpbeA
oF

c BRECOWTHE-TIELY '
CRELYE—-I— I TELY
c BABDEEITRS>TIELY

CHBABRTEYECEETVELY

11



EEEBNEL LS

- RIEDAK

I\|\

Beunoas

H ARELE LU
ESNBIS W

TR HEDRE WREL
800D OpT WEIMSD U

B0
BRURMRO0) 190123 « MOHT LV
N

BRIV VAT B
B85 eceOL
SUOMORER 0"

- HD M0
SUVLESEN )

a0
BEERREL 9590 &

107 D DOIHN EWEED

RIL MREROPLS®

LOWES O D
o
HRECMER

R IUEE IR
B(Che S MECHED
TR O | KR
pvER

RN ODRIN

RRED XL ARV
W

Aop SRRBEHTHR
QUOLBL’ TREWN
CTBAAR U KL
ARMERC D EWE
CRWENESY

wEwE<6
R WL S

CT

12



Good Behaviour

<

HHEDT X—S13 TR7) [EtE] 4 PoTHES | TUOTAETH
- BT ALY BB AT .
SEEEFERICENS, TAEBD =T,
- PEBESEIEED G CEAE LB
SR BEERIETE 3. 3%;3;;“%” ~
0 PTAEF=BLIE RO ADIHEBORIANS

VBAI STUENAKE > o BRI =14 Ao 7
F e RIS BSH5B0E .

AFLASAT e
ECOALRELTIS TARBAEDS JUBETL
EEREPBUASOCL (40T LARDSHELLES
B0 <)
TN=7B5EETES?
B/ (B CER B 1 rpaastme,
SHMBC L

13




14



N

[OF) i3le

9708 « «
3
[Pioon. -
—4-58=E. . (2] )%
c(27 )% (GESEHUR)

20244 . -

BuwutesoAKRKIIEITS
BECHSEREIE R Yo

207 7. -

c - s 2ADDSS ( 65 ) BULEOADEHZEIS

+14%

7% S

[RE 32%

OO I~ 13 2.6 A 1= LA ‘E)?;/l%;;
28" %

ENOIAS o A A

AL ) cms
-RERAL
- AT

75 ZBMAT, "TEE LN
-t = IR, TAH
T TFA—ER - EEE
AR — 4 #EAGREBRERICS
HNT, REREB 1T,

15



16



2005

2006

2012
2012
BL 2014

2016

2019
2019
2021
2021
2021
2023
Gakken Gakken 2023
2023
2022
2009
2017
2013
2024
2019 (2023
2024

)

17




0 1995
0 2024
0 2024

https://www.city.kurashiki.okayama.jp/kosodate/kyoiku/1007103/1011131.html
10

010 010-01 002
010 10

00 10
01

02

03

04

05

18




17

10

086-426-3831
086-426-3803

U oILiERR)

Z DENRIM(E. EPRIA DT~
UBAIILTEET .



